
NK Junioren B Dames - Den Haag 12-2-2022

Meisjes Junioren B

NK Junioren B Dames

pos nr naam woonplaats sponsor grp pnt

Daguitslag

rnd

1 Janne Berkhout Hauwert Van Ramshorst Renault32 25

2 Sanne Oosterwijk Lelystad25 25

3 Patricia Koot Sassenheim18 25

4 Elanne de Vries Rotterdam38 25

5 Sofia Schilder Hoogwoud28 25

6 Jet Fransen Andijk10 25

7 Meike Veen Westerlee42 25

8 Donna Noor Gemser Oude Schoot12 25

9 Tijn Borst Sint Nicolaasga3 25

10 Nynke Tinga Bolsward36 25

11 Lianne van Gammeren Veen11 25

12 Elbrich Nicolay Britsum24 25

13 Leia van der Tempel Oranjewoud33 25

14 Cleo Elenbaas Mijdrecht9 25

15 Jitte Schuitemaker Monnickendam29 25

16 Meike Hohenstein Tilburg16 25

17 Veerle van der Does Harmelen8 25

18 Willemijn Deen Soest7 25

19 Sterre Kuijs Warmenhuizen19 25

20 Féline van Klink Roelofarendsveen17 25

21 Tannika Oussoren Midwoud26 25

22 Isa Steegstra Sneek30 25

23 Lotte de Bock Leimuiden2 25

24 Bo Mengerink Made21 25

25 Danique Happel Tilburg13 25

26 Demi Meinten Nijkerk gld20 25

Vera Op den Brouw Vlaardingen5 22

Donna Pronk Tuitjenhorn27 20

Merit de Bruin Burgerveen6 20

Rianne Tiben Medemblik35 17

Eeke Emilie Weenink Haarlem41 17

Famke Hogenboom Hazerswoude-Rijndijk15 13

12-2-2022 15:16:18 1 van 125rnd 10km 00:16:30uur (gem. 39,6sec) 36,4km/h



NK Junioren B Dames - Den Haag 12-2-2022

Meisjes Junioren B

NK Junioren B Dames  1

pos nr naam rnd Groep

Transponderprint

Tijd SnelsteLaatste

1 Janne Berkhout 25 032 16:30.106 29.39329.393

2 Patricia Koot 25 018 16:30.240 29.43129.431

3 Sanne Oosterwijk 25 025 16:30.244 29.39429.394

4 Elanne de Vries 25 038 16:30.297 29.63829.638

5 Sofia Schilder 25 028 16:30.546 29.62929.629

6 Jet Fransen 25 010 16:30.733 29.64629.646

7 Meike Veen 25 042 16:30.814 30.07530.075

8 Donna Noor Gemser 25 012 16:31.650 30.13930.140

9 Tijn Borst 25 03 16:31.761 30.72230.867

10 Nynke Tinga 25 036 16:32.584 30.97431.244

11 Lianne van Gammeren 25 011 16:32.801 30.22731.059

12 Elbrich Nicolay 25 024 16:34.215 31.18331.183

13 Leia van der Tempel 25 033 16:34.867 31.36832.749

14 Jitte Schuitemaker 25 029 16:35.235 31.07433.288

15 Cleo Elenbaas 25 09 16:35.236 31.60233.110

16 Meike Hohenstein 25 016 16:36.040 31.53833.781

17 Willemijn Deen 25 07 16:36.101 32.56032.560

18 Veerle van der Does 25 08 16:36.111 31.59532.804

19 Sterre Kuijs 25 019 16:36.263 30.74934.336

20 Féline van Klink 25 017 16:36.565 33.60033.600

21 Tannika Oussoren 25 026 16:37.120 32.40533.530

22 Isa Steegstra 25 030 16:37.496 32.74734.394

23 Lotte de Bock 25 02 16:37.802 34.11534.884

24 Bo Mengerink 25 021 16:37.975 32.99134.569

25 Danique Happel 25 013 16:39.724 33.55636.024

26 Demi Meinten 25 020 16:48.498 31.55541.945

27 Vera Op den Brouw 22 05 15:32.542 33.85847.533

28 Donna Pronk 20 027 13:58.192 35.76044.369

29 Merit de Bruin 20 06 13:58.303 34.90544.371

30 Rianne Tiben 17 035 11:57.605 37.89647.718

31 Eeke Emilie Weenink 17 041 11:58.060 37.35348.321

32 Famke Hogenboom 13 015 9:44.152 38.9501:00.899

12-2-2022 15:16:36 1 van 125rnd 10km 00:16:30uur (gem. 39,6sec) 36,4km/h


